Our flagship, premium enclosure for business use
The Apex Enclosure combines a sleek metal frame with
secure, business-ready features for wall, counter, or floor
mounting. Secured by a quick-release keyed lock and
a dual-lock security for larger tablets, it supports both
100x100mm and 75x75mm VESA patterns. It also includes
a T-bar lock slot. With exposed cameras and sensors,
along with integrated cable management for continuous

camera and ports
Yes
Lock Type Keyed Lock
Warranty 2 year
INSTRUCTION SHEET >>
Increase your margins by offering your customers Compulocks.
Contact your sales representative for more information and volume offering.
PRODUCT MATRIX
Product Name SKU / Website
link
Color UPC Compatibility Weight lb/kg Dimentions in/
cm
Spec
sheet link
Apple iPad
iPad Air M2 & M3 11" 11APXB Black 810157341211 A2902, A2903,
A2904, A3267,
A3270
2.2lb / 1kg 13x10x2in /
33x25.4x5cm
Link
11APXW White 810157341228
iPad Air M2 & M3 13" 13APXB Black 810157341259 A2898, A2899,
A2900, A3269,
A3271
2.6lb / 1.12kg 16x12x2in /
40.6x30.5x5cm
Link
13APXW White 810157341266
iPad Pro M4 11" 11PAPX4B Black 810157341235 A2836, A2837,
A3006
2.2lb / 1kg 13x10x2in /
33x25.4x5cm
Link
11PAPX4W White 810157341242
iPad Pro M4 13" 13PAPX4B Black 810157341273 A2925, A2926,
A3007
2.6lb / 1.12kg 16x12x2in /
40.6x30.5x5cm
Link
13PAPX4W White 810157341280
Samsung Galaxy Tab
Galaxy Tab A9+ 11" 11GAPX9B Black 810157340207 SM-X210, SM-X215,
SM-X216B
2.2lb / 1kg 13x10x2in /
33x25.4x5cm
Link
11GAPX9W White 810157340269
Galaxy Tab A9 8.7" 87GAPX9B Black 810157340191 SM-X110, SM-X115 1.5lb / 0.68kg 13x10x2in /
33x25.4x5cm
Link
Galaxy Tab S9/S9 FE
10.9"
109GAPXB Black 810157340214 SM-X716B, SM-
X710, SM-X510,
SM-X516B
2.2lb / 1kg 13x10x2in /
33x25.4x5cm
Link
Galaxy Tab S9+/S9
FE+/S10+ 12.4"
124GAPXB Black 810157340221 SM-X810, SM-
X816B, SM-X610,
SM-X616B, SM-